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Elva Lahtised meistrivoistlused 2017 - 23. juuli Il etapp (mehed)
SATS - FC TRT77

2-3

23.07.2017 16:00

Verevi rand

turnify.eu



Mangu siindmused

Aeg
2:30
5:12
6:23
9:05
10:38

Siundmus
Varav
Varav
Varav
Varav

Varav

Véistkonna nimi
FC TRT77

FC TRT77

SATS

FC TRT77

SATS

Mangija nimi
[#10] Aimar Veri
[#27] Reljo Laur
[#92] Remi Kdivik
[#27] Reljo Laur

[#1] Romet Pastak



